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Plastbakke Basicline - 600x400x45 mm - med 16

grgnne stop
SKU: 22556800




Additional Information

Gjenvinningskode
Innvendige mal
Utvendige mal
Antall per pall
Diverse

Materiale

Farge

Vekt

05 PP

567x367x10 mm

600x400x45 mm

116

M/16 grgnne stop

PPC - Polypropylen Copolyme
Gra

2,15



